ME-140FF                           MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- 10A switching capabilities
- 2A and 2C configurations
- 5KV dielectric strength from coil to contacts
- Open contact distance more than 1.5mm is available
- UL and CUL approval, File No.: E179936
CONTACT DATA                              CHARACTERISTICS

48 36 4.8 16.7 2880 800
60 45 6 13.3 4500 800
ORDERING INFORMATION
  ME-140FF  -  012    -   2Z       S          T           F         W
Model No. Coil Voltage
  (VDC)
Contact Form Protection Contact Material
Insulation
System
Dielectric strength
for open contacts
ME-140FF 3,5,6,9,12,18,
24,48 or 60
2H: 2A
2Z: 2C
Nil: Unsealed type
S: Sealed type
Nil: AgCdO
T: AgSno
3: AgNi
Nil: Class B
F: Class F
Nil: 1000Vac 1min,
W: 3000Vac 1min,
Remark: ‘W’ type is for 2 form A only
DIMENSIONS (unit: mm)
Bottom View
Tolerance：±01         Tolerance：±0.1     Tolerance：±0.1
29
26
.3
13
4
0.5
0.6
0.25 1
2.1 15 5 5
7
.5
8- 1.32C
PCB
LAYOUT
SCHEMATIC
29
2
6.
3
13
4
0.5 0.25 1
2.1 5
7.
5
6- 1.32A-NO
PCB
LAYOUT